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ELOA - Unique lights
art objects for your home

Light objects float weightlessly in space. Fragile, iridescent, timeless. Solitary, or 
in constellation, ELOA lamps create individual light concepts that remind us of star 
constellations. Hence the objects‘ names.

ELOA combines the craft of ancient glassblowing with a simple, yet distinct design. To 
achieve the large size of the glass objects while working without forms requires a high 
level of refined craftsmanship and skill, which can only be performed by a few master 
glassblowers in Bohemia. These objects exist as pendant, floor, standing, and wall 
luminaries as well as bowls and vases.

ELOA was founded in 2015 by the Swiss designer Simone Lüling, who is based in 
Berlin. Simone Lüling designs and coordinates the objects with the vision of combining 
simplicity and high-quality artisanship.
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HAUMEA AMORPH

HAUMEA is an elliptical asteroid with a crystalline surface. ELOAs HAUMEA is topped 
with the clear brilliance of crystal. This brilliance then blends down softly into gradients 
of milky color, which can seem wonderfully polar or soothingly warm depending on its 
orientation within your gaze. Its shape is quiet, balanced, peaceful, and harmonious, 
helping it to become one with the room while grounding the space. The integrity of 
the blown glass gives it the flexibility of looking beautiful anywhere, whether used as 
a table piece or as a pendant lamp. 
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SEDNA

ELOAs SEDNA is shaped naturally amorph, balanced, peaceful, and harmonious, 
helping it to become one with the room while levitating in the space. The brilliance of 
crystal blends down softly into gradients of color, which can seem wonderful soothingly 
and balancing. The integrity of the blown glass gives it the flexibility of looking beautiful 
anywhere, whether used as a table piece or as a pendant lamp.
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SIRIUS

Sirius is the most visible star in the sky. SIRIUS combines the liveliness of light with 
the beauty of organically rounded horizontal shapes – bringing a majestic feeling of 
levitation into your space. It sparkles, suspended from the ceiling, with its pleasingly 
irregular form creating an impression of quiet movement throughout the room. Its 
iridescent amber hues contain all the colors of the light spectrum – giving out a warm 
glow and surrounding you with a cozy cocoon of calm.



HAUMEA AMORPH 

Haumea is an elliptical asteroid with a crystalline surface. ELOAs HAUMEA AMORPH 
is topped with the clear brilliance of crystal. This brilliance then blends down softly 
into gradients of milky color, which can seem wonderfully polar or soothingly warm 
depending on its orientation within your gaze. Its shape is quiet, balanced, peaceful, 
and harmonious, helping it to become one with the room while grounding the space. 
The integrity of the blown glass gives it the flexibility of looking beautiful anywhere, 
whether used as a table piece or as a ceiling lamp.

SILVER SMOKE L10

B I L D U N T E R S C H R I F T 
ANPASSEN!

SILVER SMOKE M · LSILVER SMOKE M
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CONSTELLATION: ASTREA - SEDNA - HAUMEA AMORPH

Floating like colorful soap bubbles - ELOA’s pendant lamps are available in various 
shapes and colors. This poetic and sensual CONSTELLATION of unique glass shapes 
and hues is reminiscent of hovering soap bubbles, radiating calm and elegance. These 
extraordinary pendant lamps are simultaneously art installation and functional design. 
During the day they enchant with the intensity and transparence of their colors. At 
night, the warmth of their light is a wonderful invitation to relax after a busy day.
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PLANETOIDS

Planetoids are small asymmetrical objects that float delicately in space. Combine 
their various forms and colors to custom-design the celestial ambience of your room. 
PLANETOIDS are available as individuals or in trios, quartets, quintets, etcetera, 
etcetera, etcetera - creating infinite variations of your own, personal constellations.

GOLD S · SILVER SMOKE S · AMBER IRIDESCENT S
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STARGLOW

Shimmering and glittering like twinkling stars, STARGLOW combines ELOA’s smallest 
glass pendant lamps into a cloud of sparkling reflections. STARGLOW appears as a 
configuration, with 3, 6, or 10 pendant lamps. And STARGLOW’s impressions can be 
intensified all the more by simply increasing the number of elements. Due to its delicate 
size and Mini LED technology, STARGLOW can be used in many areas of the home 
to impressive effect. Whether in the lounge area or at the dining table, STARGLOW 
captivates with its airy and glimmering presence by way of its unique colors and myriad 
of possible lighting effects. 

D AMBER IRIDESCENT · OLIVE · TURMALIN · BLUE IRIDESCENT · BLUE OPAQUE · SILVER SMOKEOLIVE XS · AMBER IRIDESCENT XS · YELLOWGREENBLUE XS · BLUE XS · LIGHTBLUE OPAQUE XS · SILVER SMOKE XS OLIVE XS · AMBER IRIDESCENT XS · YELLOWGREENBLUE XS · BLUE XS · LIGHTBLUE OPAQUE XS · SILVER SMOKE XS
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STATIX

Inspired by the stars in design and name, STATIX combines function with a uniquely 
eccentric style. With its handmade wooden tripod base, featuring finely crafted metal 
fixings, it carries us off in much the way that a telescope would - showing us a sky of 
endless possibilities. With this hand-blown lamp, you can easily adjust its brightness of 
mood to your preference. STATIX comes in two color variations. The Amber Iridescent 
version, with its exclusive hand-blown bulb, brings the glow of a sunset into the realm 
of your personal living space. In Silver Smoke, this lamp surrounds you with the quietly 
elegant serenity of moonlight. These heavenly beings have a presence all their own; 
stabilizing and illuminating.

18 AMBER IRIDESCENT WALNUT XL AMBER IRIDESCENT WALNUT XL
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SUPERNOVA IV

Supernova is a rare and magical visual phenomenon that manifests itself as a quick 
brightness. Exploding stars are the cause of this beauty in nature – and at ELOA. 
SUPERNOVA was developed after a lucky accident led to the falling of a glass globe. 
Once the cracks were cut off, new opportunities and functionalities were discovered. 
SUPERNOVA is a collection of vases and bowls that, though they don‘t shine themselves, 
none the less add sparkle to the environment around them.

SILVER SMOKE RED L
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SUPERNOVA I

The organically shaped bowls of different sizes and forms offer multiple opportunities 
of poetic harmony. The iridescent amber contains all the colors of the spectrum and 
fascinates everyone, who comes in touch with it. The pure elegance of silver smoke 
creates a warm atmosphere and blends in every situation by gently grounding the 
space.



MAKEMAKE

Makemake is reminiscent of Jupiter‘s ring. It was designed with the double functionality 
of being a vase and a fruit bowl. In use, the majestic and artistic form is enhanced 
by the inserted flowers or fruit. The crater-like indentations give the blown glass a 
presence that dazzles the eye.

PURPLE LPURPLE L24
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270
320

300

270

410

350

390

270

HAA.M

HAA.XL HAA.XL

550

360

350

HAA.XXL HAA.XXL

HAU.M HAA.L HAA.L

250

HAUMEA  AMORPH
COLORS 

SILVER SMOKE  · SSM

AMBER IRIDESCENT  · AMI

HAA.M.L.XL.SSM HAA.L.AMI

SED.L.PET SED.M.AMI

SEDNA

COLORS 

PETROL · PET

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI

BRILLIANT RUBY · BRU

250 360

240
210

230

300

SED.S SED.M SED.MSED.S

400 470

270
320

320

380

SED.L SED.XLSED.L SED.XL

SIR.M.L.Xl.AMI

DAY

SIR.M.L.Xl.AMI

NIGHT

180

380

480

280

250

430

500

380

520

350

320

210

SIR.S

SIR.XL

SIR.XXXL

SIR.XL

SIR.XXXL

SIR.L SIR.L

SIR.S

200

320

270

SIR.M SIR.M

SIRIUS

COLORS

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI

 

400

450

400

SIR.XXL SIR.XXL
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CONSTELLATION: ASTREA - SEDNA - HAUMEA AMORPH

COLORS

PURPLE IRIDESCENT · PUI

PETROL · PET

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI
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STAR GLOW

COLORS 

TURMALIN · TUR

SILVER SMOKE · SSM

SILVER SMOKE TURMALIN · SST 

SILVER SMOKE BLUE · SSB 

YELLOW BLUE GREEN · YBG 

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI 

BLUE IRIDESCENT · BLI 

BLUE IRIDESCENT opaque · BLO

OLIVE IRIDESCENT · OLI

GOLD · GOL

AST.SED.HAA

AST.S

260

210

210

400

270

320

SED.L

320

410

350

HAA.XL

227 347 700

3 CANOPY 6 CANOPY 10 CANOPY  SQUARE

200

AMI.OLI.TUR.BLI.BLO.SSM
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SERESI AIRISI CENTAURE

190

150

170

180

210

300

250

300 270

SER.S

AST.S

JUN.S

HEB.S FLO.S

ERO.S

AMO.S

VES.S

AIR.S

GOLD

PURPLE IRIDESCENT

CRYSTAL

AMBER IRIDESCENT

SILVER SMOKE

CORAL

GREEN IRIDESCENT

BRILLIANT RUBY

PETROL

RED

STEEL BLUE

CEN.S

PALASI

FLORAASTREA AMOR

EROSI VESTA

HEBE

JUNO

180

190

260 180

190

170

210
200

160 160

170

240

180

240

250

260

160

210

210 230

330 330

260

PAL.S

240

PLANETOIDE

COLORS

EACH FORM HAS ITS OWN COLOR

SAI.S

BLUE

SAIKI

150

250

200
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270
CANOPY

COMBINATIONS

ASTREA-PALASI-AIRISI AIRISI-HEBE-AMORSERISI-HEBE-AIRISI FLORA-AMO-AIRISI

1 CANOPY 3 CANOPY 5 CANOPY 7 CANOPY SQUARE

35080 430 920
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KOM.L.YGB KOM.L.YGB

KOMET

KOM.M KOM.XLKOM.M KOM.XLKOM.L KOM.L

250

250

350

350

290

290

400

430

480

COLORS 

YELLOW GREEN BLUE · YGB

 

DWARF PLANET

270

380

DWA.S

DWA.L DWA.L DWA.XL DWA.XL

DWA.S DWA.M

230

350 380

450

320

410

DWA.M

230 320

350
380

DWA.M.BLI

COLORS

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI

BLUE IRIDESCENT · BLI

PURPLE IRIDESENT · PUI

DWA.S.PUM
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STX.L.AMI STX.XL.SSM

STATIX

STX.L
STX.XL

600
620

620600

1600

1800
360

COLORS

SILVER SMOKE · SSM

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI

TRIPOD WOOD

WALNUT OILED · WD

OAK OILED · OO

BLACK POWDERED · BL

ILLUMINATION

STATIX INCLUDES A DIMMER

360

480

330

420

330
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SUP1.XL.SSMSUP1.L.AMI

400

370

450

350

200

170

230

SUP1.L

SUP1.M

SUP1.XL

SUPERNOVA I

270

240

COLORS

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI

SILVER SMOKE · SSM

SILVER SMOKE RED · SSR

SILVER SMOKE BLUE · SSB

280

130

SUP1.S

210

MAK.M.PUI

NOVA.SSB NOVA.YBGSUP4.L.SSR  M.XL.SSM SUP4.M.AMI

MAK.L.PUI

SUPERNOVA IV

MAKEMAKE

SUPERNOVA MINI

340

75

150

220

250

400

MAK.M

NOV

MAK.M MAK.L MAK.L

340
400

COLORS

AMBER IRIDESCENT · AMI

SILVER SMOKE · SSM

SILVER SMOKE RED · SSR

SILVER SMOKE BLUE · SSB 

COLORS 

PURPLE IRIDESCENT · PUI

SILVER SMOKE · SSM

COLORS 

SILVER SMOKE · SSM

SILVER SMOKE BLUE · SSB

YELLOW BLUE GREEN · YBG
180170170

160150
150

490410

360

SUP4.XLSUP4.LSUP4.M
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CRY

BRU

GRI TUR

OCB

SSM

WHT

COR

PET

TAO

RUC

GOL

OLI

SSO

STB

RED

AMI

PUI

CRYSTAL REDWHITE OPAQUE

BRILLIANT RUBY

GREEN IRIDESCENT TURMALIN

OCEAN BLUE

SILVER SMOKE

CORAL

PETROL

TAUPE OPAQUE

RUBY COPPER

GOLD

OLIVE IRIDESCENT

SILVER SMOKE OLIVE

STEEL BLUE

AMBER IRIDESCENT

PURPLE IRIDESCENT

YGB

YELLOW GREEN BLUE

GLASS COLORS

BLI

BLUE IRIDESCENT
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BA.SI

BA.CH BA.BR

BA.GOBA.BP

NICKEL PLATED

CHROME STEEL BRASS

GOLD FINISH NICKEL PLATEDBLACK POWDER-COATED

BASE TABLE LAMP BASE SPECIAL

BA.WD BA.OO

WALNUT (OILED) OAK (OILED)

TRIPOD STATIX FIXATION STATIX

CT.SI CT.GO CT.BL

HA.BL

SILVER GOLD BLACK

BLACK POWDER-COATED

CABLE TEXTILE

HA.SI HA.GO

CHROME STEEL BRUSHED BRASS BRUSHED

CABLE TEXTILE
DEPENDS ON COLOR
OF HANGING / BASE

CANOPY CANOPY STARGLOW
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DIRECTOR & DESIGN
Simone Lüling

Marketing & Sales
Melina Volkmann 

Junior Designer
Natalie Witulla
Joana Schmitz

electrician
Oliver Winter

CONSULTANT
Wolfgang Lüling

PHOTOGRAPHY
Martin Müller

STYLING
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TEXT
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PUBLIC RELATIONS
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SPECIAL MENTIONS
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special thanks 
to our brilliant craftsmen
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GLASS
We use high-quality glass. Irregularities 
may arise naturally, as this is a character-
istic sign of mouth-blown glass.

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions may vary, as these objects are 
mouth-blown without wooden moulds. 
Each object is unique.

COLORS
The colors may also vary in gradation, as 
each basic color contains many variations 
within itself.

ILLUMINATION
The luminaries come with LED bulbs. 
E14  / 450 Lumen / 4 W = power of 35 W
Dimmable per request.
Starglow: LED G4 / 2-20 W / dimmable.

ELOA – UNIQUE LIGHTS GmbH
Simone Lüling  ·  Berlin

T  + 49 30 239 061 82
M + 49 174 960 44 77  

eloa@eloa.co  ·  www.eloa.co

Simone Lüling, Dipl. Designer ZHdK




